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Basic Measurements
Mounting Holes

6.5
6.64

21.01

58
.5

282

308.3

130

52
.7

5

12
.2

5

Ø3.8R3.43R1.2
84x M3x0.5

16.1
20.5

56.8

77.3
113.9

44
.2

9 14
.7

5
7.

4 7.
4

6x M3x0.5

240



Drawn by:
Drawn Date: Tolerance:

Scale: Units:

Contact: support@coolgear.comNotes:
Web:        coolgear.com

Model #:

+/- 0.15mm
Leo Pinto

3/5A4 

8/18/2021

CG-16PU3MGD
1:2 mm

Port Detailed
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